6-185
Silicon Bipolar MMIC 2.5 GHz
Variable Gain Amplifier
Technical Data
IVA-14208
IVA-14228
Features
• Differential Input and

BIAS TEE
6-191
IVA-14208, -14228 Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number Container Type Qty. per Container
IVA-14208-STR BIP Strip 1
IVA-14208-TR1 7" Reel 1000
IVA-14228-STR BIP Strip 1
SO-8 Package Dimensions for IVA-14208
28 Package Dimensions for IVA-14228
2.794 (0.110)
2.286 (0.090)
6.731 (0.265)
6.223 (0.245)